
2010 National College Club Championship
INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP

FINAL BULLETIN
Competitor College SB Air Total
Brewer, Marybeth University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 559 569 1128
Peck, Clayton Michigan State 548 566 1114
Fan, Cathy University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 540 549 1089
Guffey, Ryan Penn State 540. 541. 1081
Sellek, Randi Illinois State Univ. 518 550 1068
McMahon, Nicole Penn State 512. 549. 1061
Smith, Jordan Clemson 504 556 1060
Gotterbarm, Erin Clemson 510 545 1055
Wang, Shuhan University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 487 536 1023
Taylor, Angelina Michigan State 470 530 1000
Steiner, Joshua Indiana Univ. of PA 510 462 972
Morey, Greg Michigan State 460 487 947

2010 National College Club Championship
Team Aggregate

FINAL BULLETIN
Team Smallbore Air Rifle Aggregate
University of Michigan Ann Arbor 2079 2177 4256
Clemson 1953 2186 4139
Indiana University Of PA 1959 1992 3951
Michigan State 1794 1995 3789
Purdue University 1695 1747 3442



2010 National College Club Championship
AIR RIFLE INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP

FINAL BULLETIN
Competitor College Total

Brewer, Marybeth University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 569
Peck, Clayton Michigan State 566
Wellborn, Lee University of North TX 564
Trammell, Kelli Northeastern State University 561
Smith, Jordan Clemson 556
Tyminski, Kurt Illinois State Univ. 556
Presher, Amy Clemson 550
Sellek, Randi Illinois State Univ. 550
Fan, Cathy University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 549
McMahon, Nicole Penn State 549
Gotterbarm, Erin Clemson 545
Guffey, Ryan Penn State 541
Dunn, Carrie Illinois State Univ. 537
Wang, Shuhan University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 536
Welch, Morgan University of Arkansas Ft Smith 535
Dixon, Carl Clemson 535
Demus, Cidrita Illinois State Univ. 533
Taylor, Angelina Michigan State 530
Marasigan, Czarina Univ. San Francisco 528
Diefenbech, Eugene Clemson 525
Nguyen, Tom University of Arkansas Ft Smith 519
Chanprasith, Alex University of Arkansas Ft Smith 511
Cohen, Michelle Univ. San Francisco 505
Morey, Greg Michigan State 487
Steiner, Joshua Indiana Univ. of PA 462



2010 National College Club Championship
AIR RIFLE TEAM RESULTS

FINAL BULLETIN
Air Rifle TeamCompetitor Total
Clemson 2186

Smith, Jordan 556
Presher, Amy 550
Gotterbarm, Erin 545
Dixon, Carl 535

University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 2177
Brewer, Marybeth 569
Fan, Cathy 549
Wang, Shuhan 536
Ewald, Matt 523

Illinois State Univ. 2176
Tyminski, Kurt 556
Sellek, Randi 550
Dunn, Carrie 537
Demus, Cidrita 533

University of Arkansas Ft Smith 2084
Welch, Morgan 535
Nguyen, Tom 519
Land, Andy 519
Chanprasith, Alex 511

Michigan State 1995
Peck, Clayton 566
Taylor, Angelina 530
Brocklehurst, Sara 494
Michalak, Joe 405

Indiana Univ. of PA 1992
Vavreck, Julie 548
Snyder, Jacob 493
Yauneridge, Geroge 489
Steiner, Joshua 462

Purdue University 1747
Cannaday, John 493
Chemler, Laura 441
Smith, Amanda 419
Rohl, Corey 394



2010 National College Club Championship
Individual Smallbore Rifle Championship

FINAL BULLETIN
Competitor College Total
Brewer, Marybeth University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 559
Li, Yingxue Princeton University 557
Fong, Abigail Princeton University 556
Peck, Clayton Michigan State 548
Fan, Cathy University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 540
Guffey, Ryan Penn State 540
Sellek, Randi Illinois State Univ. 518
McMahon, Nicole Penn State 512
Gotterbarm, Erin Clemson 510
Steiner, Joshua Indiana Univ. of PA 510
Vavreck, Julie Indiana Univ. of PA 508
Ewald, Matt University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 507
Smith, Jordan Clemson 504
Wang, Shuhan University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 487
Spohn, Ian University of Nebraska Lincoln 484
Quandt, Kelsey University of Nebraska Lincoln 482
Johnston, Ross University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 480
Taylor, Angelina Michigan State 470
Morey, Greg Michigan State 460
Snyder, Jacob Indiana Univ. of PA 458
Cannaday, John Purdue University 453
Smith, Amanda Purdue University 448



2010 National College Club Championship
SMALLBORE RIFLE TEAM RESULTS

FINAL BULLETIN
SBTeam Competitor Total
University Of Michigan Ann Arbor 2079

Brewer, Marybeth 559
Fan, Cathy 540
Kuivenhoven, Andrew 493
Wang, Shuhan 487

Indiana Univ. of PA 1959
Steiner, Joshua 510
Vavreck, Julie 508
Yauneridge, Geroge 483
Snyder, Jacob 458

Clemson 1953
Gotterbarm, Erin 510
Smith, Jordan 504
Jordan, Basil 495
Diefenbech, Eugene 444

Princeton University 1883
Li, Yingxue 557
Fong, Abigail 556
Hagstrom, Eric 388
Lowenthal, Thomas 382

University of Nebraska Lincoln 1839
Spohn, Ian 484
Quandt, Kelsey 482
Elledge, Thomas 467
Quandt, Kory 406

Michigan State 1794
Peck, Clayton 548
Taylor, Angelina 470
Morey, Greg 460
Michalak, Joe 316

Purdue University 1695
Cannaday, John 453
Smith, Amanda 448
Chemler, Laura 424
Rohl, Corey 370


